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Women / 3 / Junior H
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ailee Lum3271
American

9.000 9.275 9.4509.100 36.825
9 3 5 1 1 

1 

Brianna  Holmes3315
Rodina

9.225 9.375 9.2508.900 36.750
2 2 7 5T 2 

2 

Charlotte Stevens3285
Davis Diamonds

9.250 9.425 9.2508.800 36.725
1 1 10T 5T 3 

3 

Julianna Lawscha3316
Rodina

9.200 9.225 9.3008.675 36.400
3 5T 15 3T 4 

4 

Esther Desyatnik3274
Black Diamond

8.950 8.825 9.2009.350 36.325
10 13 1 8 5 

5 

Brianna Airola3294
GymStars Stockton

9.025 9.100 9.3758.800 36.300
6T 7T 10T 2 6 

6 

Taylor Hill3305
Marin Elite

9.125 8.775 8.8509.125 35.875
4 14 3T 11T 7 

7 

Brecken Bartells3314
Rodina

9.025 9.100 8.8508.875 35.850
6T 7T 8 11T 8 

8 

Payton Ulloa3283
Classic

8.850 9.000 9.2508.725 35.825
14T 10 14 5T 9 

9 

Hannah Seymour3308
NorCal Elite

9.075 8.925 8.6008.925 35.525
5 11 6 15T 10 

10 

Ava Flannery3324
Tumble Time - CP

8.850 9.225 8.6008.825 35.500
14T 5T 9 15T 11T

11T

Savannah Short3275
Black Diamond

9.025 8.625 8.7259.125 35.500
6T 15 3T 13 11T

11T

Maggie Muszynski3303
International

8.900 9.025 9.3008.250 35.475
13 9 16 3T 13 

13 

Thalia Yamini3309
Novato

8.650 9.250 8.6508.750 35.300
17 4 12T 14 14 

14 

Natalia Valdez3289
Elevate

8.925 8.850 8.4758.750 35.000
11T 12 12T 17 15 

15 

Yesenia Pineda3323
Technique

8.775 8.000 8.9259.275 34.975
16 17 2 10 16 

16 

Leah Hannaoui3286
East Bay

8.925 8.550 9.0757.650 34.200
11T 16 17 9 17 

17 
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